:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7772956

Nov 16, 2023 - 01:52 (UTC)

In epoch 242,904 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 278940 - 0.017209859 ETH&®
35.60 USD

2 278941 - 0.017236236 ETH®
35.65 USD

3 278942 - 0.017243283 ETH®
35.66 USD

4 278943 - 0.017152717 ETH®
35.48 USD

S 278944 - 0.017181617 ETH®
35.54 USD

6 278945 - 0.017167550 ETH®
35.51 USD

7 278946 - 0.017203495 ETH®
35.58 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/7772956
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/242904
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/278940
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/278941
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/278942
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/278943
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/278944
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/278945
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/278946

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

278947

278948

278949

278950

278951

278952

278953

278954

278955

Validator Id

214348

Amount

- 0.017222238
35.62 USD

- 0.059119824
122.29 USD

- 0.017217206
35.61 USD

- 0.017154021
35.48 USD

- 0.017184049
35.54 USD

- 0.017186950
35.55 USD

- 0.017200459
35.58 USD

- 0.017148640
35.47 USD

- 0.017225750
35.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.041727766
86.31 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/278947
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/278948
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/278949
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/278950
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/278951
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/278952
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/278953
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/278954
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/278955
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/214348

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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